1
E
755www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
1EEIH Instrument Enclosures Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B†, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G
Cl. III
NEMA 3, 4, 4X, 7B†CD, 9EFG

EIHT220 — 5.19 8.95 5.48 5.15 3.56 1.87
EIHT230 — 5.19 8.95 5.48 5.15 3.56 1.87
Ordering Information:
Hub Size* Description Cat. #
3/4
2" Blank Cover - Power Side
2" Blank Cover - Instrument Side EIHT200
3/4
2" Blank Cover - Power Side
2" Glass Lens Cover - Instrument Side EIHT210
3/4
2" Blank Cover - Power Side
4" Blank Cover - Instrument Side EIHT220
3/4
2" Blank Cover - Power Side
4" Glass Lens Cover - Instrument Side EIHT230
*For 1/2" hub size, use RE21-SA.
Certifications and
Compliances:
• NEC/CEC: